

Ravinder Singh vs. State of H.P. & others

CWPOA No. 4786 of 2019

27.05.2025

Present: Mr. Onkar Jairath, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Baldev Negi, Addl. A.G., for the
respondents.

List on 19.6.2025.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

27th May, 2025
(kck)